

Friends of Aztalan State Park Membership Form

Join us in supporting Ancient Aztalan, Wisconsin's great cultural treasure!

The friends of Aztalan State Park provide volunteer services to Aztalan State Park in the form of financial support, special events, promotion, visitor services, and park maintenance. The Friends publish a quarterly newsletter and maintain a website at www.aztalan.us

<u>Membership</u>	
New Membe	rship
Renewal	
\$20 E	Basic
\$50 F	Patron
\$100 (Corporate
\$250 L	Life
<u>Volunteer</u>	
Park Mainter	nance
Collecting Admissions	
Tour Assistance (membership sales)	
Fundraising	
Other (anyth	ing)
Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number (home):()	
Make checks out to:	Friends of Aztalan State Park
Send to:	Friends of Aztalan State Park P.O Box 855

Lake Mills, Wisconsin 53551